Resource List

CENTURY 21 Select Real Estate, Inc.
395 S. Highway 65, Suite D

Lincoln , CA 95648
916 408-3663
Fax 916 408-5776

Air Conditioning:

Affordable H/A
Royce Air Heating & A/C
Dale Costa H/A

Alarm Service:

Resi Comm Alarms

Appraisal Service:

A&E Appraisal Service
Halverson Valuation Group
Elwood Bourtayre

Carpet Companies:
Merchants Carpet
Ricks Carpet Care

RV Floor/Carpet One
S&G Discount Carpet

Carpet Cleaning:
Ricks Carpet Care
Like New

Cleaning Services for Home:
Bertha’s Housecleaning Service
Jeannis Cleaning

916-922-2775
916-782-1566
916-645-0346

916-624-4141

916-782-2641
916-624-7900
916-965-9054

916-632-2973
916-632-2973
916-782-1188
916-577-1400

916-632-2973
916-408-0363

916-847-4935
916-630-7895



Chimney Sweep:
Chim Chimney

Electrician:

KIP Electric

Garage Doors:
Advanced Garage
Sierra Garage Door

General Clean Up:
Ken’s Hauling

Gifts:
Baskets & Blooms
Toffee Land, LLC

Handyman:
U Name [t Handyman Service

Your Neighborhood Handyman
Pat’s Handyman Service

Hardwood Floors:
RV Floor/Carpet One

Home Inspection:

4D Home Inspection

Christian Peragallo

D] Piercy Real Estate Inspection
Five Star Home Inspection
Homeguard, Inc

Inspection By Oie

Tim Brown Home Inspection

Home Insurance:

Farmers Insurance

916-387-5000

916-434-8262

916-676-4656
916-786-3034

916-344-8953

916-434-5198
916-789-7818

916-532-0850
916-434-0959
916-396-4161

916-782-1188

916-652-0995
916-606-8450
916-771-8035
916-524-3277
916-568-7300
916-966-3685
916-765-3937

916-645-8147



Home Warranty:

American Home Shield 800-735-4663
Fidelity National Home Warranty 800-862-6837
Key & Lock:

Affordable Lock & Key 916-663-9456
Kennedy & Wagner 916-786-8778
Lawn & Garden:

Gary Sprinkler Repair Service 916-223-3706
Guzman Lawncare 916-223-1212
Isidro Lawn Service 916-645-2561
Lenders:

APR Mortgage 916-889-0109
First Horizon Home Loans 916-434-8610
Home Loans USA 916-543-0543
Stanford Mortgage 916-774-3117
Weigandt Financial 888-884-4334
Pest & Termite Inspection:

Earth Guard Pest Service 916-338-7075
Homeguard, Inc. 916-568-7300
Millenium Termite & Pest 916-362-4400
Sunrise Pest Control 916-944-7378
Roseville Termite 916-786-2404
Painters:

Jay Hughes 916-206-7322
B Jowers Painting 916-408-2341
Tyree Painting 916-645-3018
Holmes Painting 916-408-2881
Plumbing:

Paul Cova (Ca License no. 510481) 916-408-3064

Roof Inspectors:

Jones Roofing 916-652-3577




Homeguard, Inc.
Tatterfield Roofing
Loveland Roofing

Well Inspectors:
Tanko Well Drilling

916-568-7300
916-652-6781
916-761-7455

530-823-8234



